
QUESTARS SPLIT TIMES REPORT2021 Cotswolds Adventure Race Saturday 15 May 2021

Position No. Team Name Team Members Race Category Class Time Adjustments Points Adjustments Score
Start 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46

MASTERS RACE 5 hour time limit (run & bike)

1 323 Team Joe Joseph Selby Masters 1st Men's Solos 665 = 685

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R5 R9 R15 R14 R13 R12 R11 R10 R6 R7 R3 TP B21 B20 B24 B23 B26 B27 B29 B33 B30 B28 B25 B22 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 04:47 07:10 07:47 17:05 09:32 17:31 16:14 05:32 26:55 04:31 06:37 07:41 06:17 10:28 13:18 06:35 07:43 10:12 12:37 07:52 07:59 09:42 24:28 09:32 08:49 09:51 07:49 10:48
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:04:47 0:11:57 0:19:44 0:36:49 0:46:21 1:03:52 1:20:06 1:25:38 1:52:33 1:57:04 2:03:41 2:11:22 2:17:39 2:28:07 2:41:25 2:48:00 2:55:43 3:05:55 3:18:32 3:26:24 3:34:23 3:44:05 4:08:33 4:18:05 4:26:54 4:36:45 4:44:34 4:55:22

2 333 Tom Hards Tom Hards Masters 2nd Men's Solos 685 = 675

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R5 R9 R12 R14 R13 R11 R10 R6 R7 R3 TP B22 B23 B26 B29 B35 B34 B32 B28 B30 B33 B27 B24 B21 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 04:07 07:45 08:37 16:57 09:56 15:55 13:26 04:49 11:55 07:04 05:56 06:33 09:59 14:41 09:26 09:42 06:13 10:25 22:59 16:00 18:33 13:18 07:08 04:49 16:25 17:08 09:45 05:52
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:04:07 0:11:52 0:20:29 0:37:26 0:47:22 1:03:17 1:16:43 1:21:32 1:33:27 1:40:31 1:46:27 1:53:00 2:02:59 2:17:40 2:27:06 2:36:48 2:43:01 2:53:26 3:16:25 3:32:25 3:50:58 4:04:16 4:11:24 4:16:13 4:32:38 4:49:46 4:59:31 5:05:23

3 379 Hillbilly Kevin Stephens Masters 3rd Men's Solos 1st Vet 660 = 670

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R5 R9 R15 R12 R14 R13 R11 R10 R6 R7 R3 TP B20 B21 B24 B27 B29 B34 B35 B32 B28 B30 B33 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 03:58 08:20 08:18 16:15 09:45 19:47 14:51 14:08 07:35 11:53 06:14 06:12 06:29 10:47 13:37 05:24 06:31 08:07 11:31 08:22 28:27 08:47 18:03 10:25 07:21 04:17 26:27
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:03:58 0:12:18 0:20:36 0:36:51 0:46:36 1:06:23 1:21:14 1:35:22 1:42:57 1:54:50 2:01:04 2:07:16 2:13:45 2:24:32 2:38:09 2:43:33 2:50:04 2:58:11 3:09:42 3:18:04 3:46:31 3:55:18 4:13:21 4:23:46 4:31:07 4:35:24 5:01:51

4 382 Nick Dallimore Nick Dallimore Masters 4th Men's Solos 2nd Vet 650 = 650

CONTROL Start B20 B24 B27 B29 B35 B34 B32 B28 B30 B33 B26 B23 B21 TP R1 R2 R4 R8 R5 R9 R12 R11 R10 R6 R7 R3 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 06:13 09:24 18:15 08:24 21:42 16:16 17:14 11:49 08:12 04:40 19:00 06:48 12:08 08:50 08:33 10:55 10:34 07:45 07:28 12:35 19:02 04:07 06:58 07:02 07:29 11:37 12:55
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:06:13 0:15:37 0:33:52 0:42:16 1:03:58 1:20:14 1:37:28 1:49:17 1:57:29 2:02:09 2:21:09 2:27:57 2:40:05 2:48:55 2:57:28 3:08:23 3:18:57 3:26:42 3:34:10 3:46:45 4:05:47 4:09:54 4:16:52 4:23:54 4:31:23 4:43:00 4:55:55

5 348 Iain Porter Iain Porter Masters 5th Men's Solos 650 = 640

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R5 R9 R12 R14 R13 R11 R10 R6 R7 R3 TP B21 B20 B24 B27 B29 B33 B30 B32 B31 B28 B26 B23 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 04:39 07:56 08:32 18:32 09:10 17:04 14:10 06:43 13:38 06:39 06:46 07:27 12:41 17:04 05:37 07:51 10:46 17:09 10:39 23:24 08:13 07:52 16:50 16:35 16:18 07:28 05:57
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:04:39 0:12:35 0:21:07 0:39:39 0:48:49 1:05:53 1:20:03 1:26:46 1:40:24 1:47:03 1:53:49 2:01:16 2:13:57 2:31:01 2:36:38 2:44:29 2:55:15 3:12:24 3:23:03 3:46:27 3:54:40 4:02:32 4:19:22 4:35:57 4:52:15 4:59:43 5:05:40

6 492 Freedom! Clare Dallimore, Mark Ponsford Masters 1st Mixed Teams 635 = 635

CONTROL Start B21 B20 B24 B27 B35 B34 B32 B28 B30 B33 B29 B25 B22 B26 B23 TP R1 R2 R4 R8 R11 R12 R10 R6 R7 R3 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 05:23 06:13 09:07 12:28 26:16 14:29 17:22 11:17 07:50 04:36 16:50 10:41 07:03 11:47 07:40 13:14 06:07 09:43 10:23 08:04 09:41 08:05 11:14 07:16 08:19 12:34 13:27
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:05:23 0:11:36 0:20:43 0:33:11 0:59:27 1:13:56 1:31:18 1:42:35 1:50:25 1:55:01 2:11:51 2:22:32 2:29:35 2:41:22 2:49:02 3:02:16 3:08:23 3:18:06 3:28:29 3:36:33 3:46:14 3:54:19 4:05:33 4:12:49 4:21:08 4:33:42 4:47:09

7 375 AFAR Mark Chryssanthou Masters 6th Men's Solos 3rd Vet 620 = 625

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R5 R9 R15 R14 R13 R12 R11 R10 R6 R7 R3 TP B23 B24 B27 B26 B29 B33 B30 B28 B22 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 04:17 07:38 08:39 14:51 10:02 20:44 19:01 07:03 18:18 05:23 06:35 15:52 09:35 11:50 17:01 07:25 12:11 16:09 06:20 12:26 26:54 11:51 08:37 14:31 09:29
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:04:17 0:11:55 0:20:34 0:35:25 0:45:27 1:06:11 1:25:12 1:32:15 1:50:33 1:55:56 2:02:31 2:18:23 2:27:58 2:39:48 2:56:49 3:04:14 3:16:25 3:32:34 3:38:54 3:51:20 4:18:14 4:30:05 4:38:42 4:53:13 5:02:42

8 302 Rob Smart Rob Smart Masters 7th Men's Solos 4th Vet 625 = 620

CONTROL Start R1 R3 R7 R6 R10 R11 R13 R14 R12 R15 R9 R5 R4 R2 TP B21 B24 B27 B29 B33 B30 B28 B25 B22 B23 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 05:47 07:55 11:26 07:35 06:09 07:22 13:29 06:49 19:50 16:14 20:00 06:04 17:10 08:47 17:24 07:19 09:06 18:08 09:44 29:07 10:17 09:24 10:04 07:25 15:30 06:24
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:05:47 0:13:42 0:25:08 0:32:43 0:38:52 0:46:14 0:59:43 1:06:32 1:26:22 1:42:36 2:02:36 2:08:40 2:25:50 2:34:37 2:52:01 2:59:20 3:08:26 3:26:34 3:36:18 4:05:25 4:15:42 4:25:06 4:35:10 4:42:35 4:58:05 5:04:29

9 322 Team Endurancelife Gary Davies Masters 8th Men's Solos 590 = 605

CONTROL Start B21 B20 B24 B27 B26 B29 B34 B35 B31 B32 B30 B33 B28 B25 B22 B23 TP R3 R7 R6 R10 R8 R2 R1 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 06:25 06:18 08:38 16:43 08:13 09:56 30:59 07:48 21:26 18:55 12:39 03:51 15:25 12:14 06:47 12:35 10:46 14:13 11:07 07:42 06:57 12:17 16:48 09:18 05:01
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:06:25 0:12:43 0:21:21 0:38:04 0:46:17 0:56:13 1:27:12 1:35:00 1:56:26 2:15:21 2:28:00 2:31:51 2:47:16 2:59:30 3:06:17 3:18:52 3:29:38 3:43:51 3:54:58 4:02:40 4:09:37 4:21:54 4:38:42 4:48:00 4:53:01

10 300 James Brown James Brown Masters 9th Men's Solos 605 = 605

CONTROL Start B20 B21 B24 B27 B26 B29 B35 B34 B31 B32 B33 B30 B28 B25 B22 B23 TP R1 R2 R4 R8 R5 R10 R6 R3 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 06:25 06:24 08:27 12:43 06:04 10:55 21:41 17:04 22:32 19:26 18:05 10:07 07:45 09:54 07:58 12:37 11:03 08:22 09:36 10:00 08:18 06:12 15:37 05:54 10:12 10:51
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:06:25 0:12:49 0:21:16 0:33:59 0:40:03 0:50:58 1:12:39 1:29:43 1:52:15 2:11:41 2:29:46 2:39:53 2:47:38 2:57:32 3:05:30 3:18:07 3:29:10 3:37:32 3:47:08 3:57:08 4:05:26 4:11:38 4:27:15 4:33:09 4:43:21 4:54:12
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QUESTARS SPLIT TIMES REPORT2021 Cotswolds Adventure Race Saturday 15 May 2021

Position No. Team Name Team Members Race Category Class Time Adjustments Points Adjustments Score
Start 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46

TimeVeteran

MASTERS RACE 5 hour time limit (run & bike)

11 369 Downwind Carl Silver Masters 10th Men's Solos 5th Vet 645 = 600

CONTROL Start R3 R7 R6 R10 R11 R12 R13 R14 R15 R9 R5 R8 R4 R2 R1 TP B21 B24 B27 B26 B29 B34 B32 B28 B30 B22 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 11:15 10:47 06:46 06:16 08:03 07:30 15:18 06:28 19:34 21:32 07:25 07:07 06:36 10:49 09:08 10:10 07:16 08:07 16:35 05:41 10:33 32:13 15:49 12:25 09:41 17:14 08:23
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:11:15 0:22:02 0:28:48 0:35:04 0:43:07 0:50:37 1:05:55 1:12:23 1:31:57 1:53:29 2:00:54 2:08:01 2:14:37 2:25:26 2:34:34 2:44:44 2:52:00 3:00:07 3:16:42 3:22:23 3:32:56 4:05:09 4:20:58 4:33:23 4:43:04 5:00:18 5:08:41

12 312 Stirling Racing Ian Evans, Ian Furlong, Kath Sutherland Masters 2nd Mixed Teams 600 = 595

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R5 R9 R12 R14 R13 R11 R10 R6 R7 R3 TP B20 B21 B24 B27 B26 B29 B33 B30 B28 B25 B22 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 05:08 08:33 09:08 15:29 20:51 19:32 15:46 04:52 12:24 06:31 06:30 07:19 11:14 20:09 07:00 07:14 09:36 20:53 06:14 12:22 25:37 10:04 09:41 13:34 07:42 10:41
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:05:08 0:13:41 0:22:49 0:38:18 0:59:09 1:18:41 1:34:27 1:39:19 1:51:43 1:58:14 2:04:44 2:12:03 2:23:17 2:43:26 2:50:26 2:57:40 3:07:16 3:28:09 3:34:23 3:46:45 4:12:22 4:22:26 4:32:07 4:45:41 4:53:23 5:04:04

13 315 The Hay Team ANDREW HAY, SALLY HAY Masters 3rd Mixed Teams 6th Vet 565 = 585

CONTROL Start R1 R3 R7 R6 R10 R13 R14 R12 R11 R4 R2 TP B21 B24 B27 B29 B33 B30 B28 B25 B22 B26 B23 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 05:05 09:19 11:48 08:05 07:36 17:30 07:06 20:08 06:17 18:40 11:17 22:48 08:21 10:10 21:11 08:56 26:46 10:37 10:26 14:22 08:22 13:54 07:02 09:03
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:05:05 0:14:24 0:26:12 0:34:17 0:41:53 0:59:23 1:06:29 1:26:37 1:32:54 1:51:34 2:02:51 2:25:39 2:34:00 2:44:10 3:05:21 3:14:17 3:41:03 3:51:40 4:02:06 4:16:28 4:24:50 4:38:44 4:45:46 4:54:49

14 391 Brazil Multisport Nick Gracie Masters 11th Men's Solos 7th Vet 580 = 580

CONTROL Start B20 B24 B27 B34 B32 B31 B28 B30 B33 B29 B25 B22 B26 B23 B21 TP R1 R3 R7 R6 R10 R8 R4 R2 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 12:04 08:38 12:08 30:34 18:03 16:38 15:37 06:57 04:24 15:00 10:25 06:56 11:56 21:55 10:44 07:39 06:01 10:46 13:39 09:42 07:26 09:32 08:17 09:59 13:53
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:12:04 0:20:42 0:32:50 1:03:24 1:21:27 1:38:05 1:53:42 2:00:39 2:05:03 2:20:03 2:30:28 2:37:24 2:49:20 3:11:15 3:21:59 3:29:38 3:35:39 3:46:25 4:00:04 4:09:46 4:17:12 4:26:44 4:35:01 4:45:00 4:58:53

15 362 Team Endurancelife Natalie Taylor, Ian Grace Masters 4th Mixed Teams 8th Vet 570 = 570

CONTROL Start B20 B21 B24 B27 B29 B35 B34 B32 B28 B30 B25 B22 TP R3 R7 R6 R10 R11 R12 R9 R8 R4 R2 R1 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 06:25 06:54 08:26 12:32 08:56 22:37 16:11 19:48 11:08 10:40 15:15 08:20 14:51 12:28 12:07 08:20 07:00 08:28 09:04 20:07 08:27 06:53 10:48 09:28 05:12
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:06:25 0:13:19 0:21:45 0:34:17 0:43:13 1:05:50 1:22:01 1:41:49 1:52:57 2:03:37 2:18:52 2:27:12 2:42:03 2:54:31 3:06:38 3:14:58 3:21:58 3:30:26 3:39:30 3:59:37 4:08:04 4:14:57 4:25:45 4:35:13 4:40:25

16 380 Tea & Torq Stuart Colvin Masters 12th Men's Solos 570 = 570

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R5 R8 R11 R12 R10 R6 R7 R3 TP B21 B24 B27 B26 B29 B33 B30 B28 B25 B22 B23 B20 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 06:56 10:24 10:36 18:09 10:04 10:56 09:16 14:16 06:59 08:26 13:44 19:06 06:09 09:25 21:35 06:38 15:08 26:58 09:44 08:48 11:23 08:25 14:15 12:15 06:42
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:06:56 0:17:20 0:27:56 0:46:05 0:56:09 1:07:05 1:16:21 1:30:37 1:37:36 1:46:02 1:59:46 2:18:52 2:25:01 2:34:26 2:56:01 3:02:39 3:17:47 3:44:45 3:54:29 4:03:17 4:14:40 4:23:05 4:37:20 4:49:35 4:56:17

17 305 Cross contour James Lea-Cox Masters 13th Men's Solos 635 = 570

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R5 R9 R12 R15 R14 R13 R11 R10 R6 R7 R3 TP B23 B26 B22 B25 B28 B32 B31 B34 B29 B27 B21 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 04:31 07:41 08:10 17:21 11:14 18:03 14:54 16:12 06:26 12:07 06:30 06:16 07:12 11:16 17:16 07:20 07:53 08:56 08:18 25:21 05:16 17:14 20:33 26:34 07:12 10:50 05:58
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:04:31 0:12:12 0:20:22 0:37:43 0:48:57 1:07:00 1:21:54 1:38:06 1:44:32 1:56:39 2:03:09 2:09:25 2:16:37 2:27:53 2:45:09 2:52:29 3:00:22 3:09:18 3:17:36 3:42:57 3:48:13 4:05:27 4:26:00 4:52:34 4:59:46 5:10:36 5:16:34

18 381 No going back Oliver Allenby-Smith, Chris Watts, Simon Jennison Masters 1st Men's Teams 550 = 550

CONTROL Start R1 R3 R7 R6 R10 R11 R12 R13 R14 R15 R9 R5 R8 R4 R2 TP B21 B24 B27 B29 B26 B23 B22 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 05:06 09:31 17:05 08:46 07:17 09:11 07:32 15:16 10:50 22:57 23:06 09:03 07:47 08:03 10:29 25:32 06:00 10:08 31:35 10:06 10:29 10:42 11:07 09:47
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:05:06 0:14:37 0:31:42 0:40:28 0:47:45 0:56:56 1:04:28 1:19:44 1:30:34 1:53:31 2:16:37 2:25:40 2:33:27 2:41:30 2:51:59 3:17:31 3:23:31 3:33:39 4:05:14 4:15:20 4:25:49 4:36:31 4:47:38 4:57:25

19 397 Pootle Phil Pattullo Masters 14th Men's Solos 9th Vet 545 = 545

CONTROL Start R1 R3 R7 R6 R10 R13 R14 R12 R11 R8 R9 R5 R4 R2 TP B20 B21 B24 B27 B26 B29 B25 B22 B23 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 05:02 08:34 11:59 07:48 07:15 14:48 07:45 22:09 06:41 09:12 12:04 07:47 15:01 09:47 15:29 16:52 07:57 10:30 14:02 06:51 13:48 15:06 10:06 14:14 10:31
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:05:02 0:13:36 0:25:35 0:33:23 0:40:38 0:55:26 1:03:11 1:25:20 1:32:01 1:41:13 1:53:17 2:01:04 2:16:05 2:25:52 2:41:21 2:58:13 3:06:10 3:16:40 3:30:42 3:37:33 3:51:21 4:06:27 4:16:33 4:30:47 4:41:18

20 392 Fuzion Adventure Racing Team Phil Haycock, Graeme Williams Masters 2nd Men's Teams 10th Vet 575 = 545

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R8 R5 R9 R12 R11 R10 R6 R7 R3 TP B21 B24 B27 B34 B32 B28 B30 B33 B29 B22 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 05:42 09:30 11:47 09:08 09:13 13:50 25:00 08:05 06:28 08:15 09:27 13:02 22:11 08:19 09:59 12:59 38:55 19:50 13:01 08:54 05:31 17:17 09:18 10:04
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:05:42 0:15:12 0:26:59 0:36:07 0:45:20 0:59:10 1:24:10 1:32:15 1:38:43 1:46:58 1:56:25 2:09:27 2:31:38 2:39:57 2:49:56 3:02:55 3:41:50 4:01:40 4:14:41 4:23:35 4:29:06 4:46:23 4:55:41 5:05:45
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QUESTARS SPLIT TIMES REPORT2021 Cotswolds Adventure Race Saturday 15 May 2021

Position No. Team Name Team Members Race Category Class Time Adjustments Points Adjustments Score
Start 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46

TimeVeteran

MASTERS RACE 5 hour time limit (run & bike)

21 476 chappers Helen Chapman Masters 1st Ladies 11th Vet 585 = 545

CONTROL Start B21 B20 B24 B27 B29 B35 B34 B32 B28 B30 B33 B26 B23 TP R2 R4 R8 R9 R12 R11 R10 R6 R3 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 06:50 09:54 10:34 15:53 09:28 26:55 16:54 19:12 12:45 09:26 05:41 20:10 08:52 11:51 13:40 10:46 08:55 16:04 23:39 05:56 07:41 08:41 11:46 16:26
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:06:50 0:16:44 0:27:18 0:43:11 0:52:39 1:19:34 1:36:28 1:55:40 2:08:25 2:17:51 2:23:32 2:43:42 2:52:34 3:04:25 3:18:05 3:28:51 3:37:46 3:53:50 4:17:29 4:23:25 4:31:06 4:39:47 4:51:33 5:07:59

22 309 EnduranceLife Kris Smith Masters 15th Men's Solos 585 = 545

CONTROL Start R1 R3 R7 R6 R10 R13 R14 R15 R12 R11 R5 R4 R2 TP B20 B21 B24 B23 B26 B27 B29 B33 B30 B22 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 04:40 08:57 11:06 08:02 07:38 14:31 06:00 20:22 19:10 04:50 20:46 18:59 11:54 17:39 09:32 07:24 09:27 15:05 10:29 07:03 09:23 26:50 10:23 21:04 10:24
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:04:40 0:13:37 0:24:43 0:32:45 0:40:23 0:54:54 1:00:54 1:21:16 1:40:26 1:45:16 2:06:02 2:25:01 2:36:55 2:54:34 3:04:06 3:11:30 3:20:57 3:36:02 3:46:31 3:53:34 4:02:57 4:29:47 4:40:10 5:01:14 5:11:38

23 480 Truffle Hunters Damon De Boor Masters 16th Men's Solos 540 = 540

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R8 R5 R9 R12 R13 R11 R10 R6 R3 TP B21 B24 B27 B29 B33 B30 B28 B25 B22 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 05:33 08:46 11:42 07:52 07:25 11:57 20:06 18:17 17:17 07:37 07:45 12:34 16:16 05:59 10:41 25:10 09:53 33:13 09:15 16:06 10:26 08:18 10:29
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:05:33 0:14:19 0:26:01 0:33:53 0:41:18 0:53:15 1:13:21 1:31:38 1:48:55 1:56:32 2:04:17 2:16:51 2:33:07 2:39:06 2:49:47 3:14:57 3:24:50 3:58:03 4:07:18 4:23:24 4:33:50 4:42:08 4:52:37

24 317 Stocton Roadies Andy Jones, Karen Jones Masters 5th Mixed Teams 12th Vet 515 = 535

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R11 R12 R10 R6 R7 R3 TP B21 B24 B27 B26 B29 B33 B30 B28 B25 B22 B23 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 05:59 09:42 10:20 22:23 09:36 15:06 07:12 08:24 12:25 23:29 09:27 10:16 14:17 06:51 16:26 35:14 11:00 14:57 22:41 09:03 13:00 08:04
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:05:59 0:15:41 0:26:01 0:48:24 0:58:00 1:13:06 1:20:18 1:28:42 1:41:07 2:04:36 2:14:03 2:24:19 2:38:36 2:45:27 3:01:53 3:37:07 3:48:07 4:03:04 4:25:45 4:34:48 4:47:48 4:55:52

25 343 Rocco's the boss Stuart Hassall, Maryvonne Hassall Masters 6th Mixed Teams 13th Vet 540 = 535

CONTROL Start B21 B24 B27 B29 B33 B30 B28 B25 B22 B23 TP R1 R2 R4 R8 R5 R9 R12 R11 R10 R6 R3 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 08:55 09:51 20:39 10:44 34:25 11:19 11:34 15:59 09:44 15:08 13:52 07:34 11:40 11:46 09:18 08:57 14:44 23:11 06:37 08:13 08:05 14:01 13:51
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:08:55 0:18:46 0:39:25 0:50:09 1:24:34 1:35:53 1:47:27 2:03:26 2:13:10 2:28:18 2:42:10 2:49:44 3:01:24 3:13:10 3:22:28 3:31:25 3:46:09 4:09:20 4:15:57 4:24:10 4:32:15 4:46:16 5:00:07

26 310 Hinge Hookup Tom O'Hare, Rozzi Martin Masters 7th Mixed Teams 510 = 530

CONTROL Start R1 R3 R7 R6 R10 R13 R14 R12 R11 R5 R4 R2 TP B21 B24 B27 B29 B33 B30 B22 B23 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 05:13 09:57 10:54 07:26 06:57 13:55 06:33 18:19 07:36 19:19 16:28 10:07 29:44 06:26 10:13 16:11 09:43 34:13 12:06 23:41 13:47 08:35
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:05:13 0:15:10 0:26:04 0:33:30 0:40:27 0:54:22 1:00:55 1:19:14 1:26:50 1:46:09 2:02:37 2:12:44 2:42:28 2:48:54 2:59:07 3:15:18 3:25:01 3:59:14 4:11:20 4:35:01 4:48:48 4:57:23

27 384 Brecon tri Rob Horton Masters 17th Men's Solos 535 = 530

CONTROL Start B21 B20 B24 B27 B26 B29 B35 B34 B31 B28 B32 B30 B33 B22 B23 TP R1 R2 R5 R8 R4 R3 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 05:18 07:39 09:03 23:21 08:49 10:03 21:37 14:46 23:27 16:48 06:10 12:46 07:17 23:54 11:28 14:27 06:24 10:23 27:40 07:22 07:18 11:54 12:20
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:05:18 0:12:57 0:22:00 0:45:21 0:54:10 1:04:13 1:25:50 1:40:36 2:04:03 2:20:51 2:27:01 2:39:47 2:47:04 3:10:58 3:22:26 3:36:53 3:43:17 3:53:40 4:21:20 4:28:42 4:36:00 4:47:54 5:00:14

28 339 Parsons David Parsons Masters 18th Men's Solos 14th Vet 505 = 525

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R5 R9 R12 R15 R14 R13 R11 R10 R6 R7 R3 TP B23 B26 B22 B25 B27 B24 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 05:48 12:15 10:32 18:19 14:29 20:37 19:43 19:25 08:31 16:42 09:39 08:08 09:34 16:15 18:07 09:18 12:48 12:27 09:42 15:26 13:31 13:50
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:05:48 0:18:03 0:28:35 0:46:54 1:01:23 1:22:00 1:41:43 2:01:08 2:09:39 2:26:21 2:36:00 2:44:08 2:53:42 3:09:57 3:28:04 3:37:22 3:50:10 4:02:37 4:12:19 4:27:45 4:41:16 4:55:06

29 479 The Wallies Ben Wallace, Alex Wallace Masters 3rd Men's Teams 525 = 525

CONTROL Start B23 B26 B29 B33 B30 B28 B32 B35 B34 B27 B24 B21 TP R1 R3 R7 R6 R10 R8 R4 R2 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 12:53 07:36 13:36 28:32 11:06 09:21 08:54 16:52 19:21 33:45 12:54 10:42 20:30 07:14 10:09 14:23 07:51 07:40 10:39 07:57 09:23 14:10
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:12:53 0:20:29 0:34:05 1:02:37 1:13:43 1:23:04 1:31:58 1:48:50 2:08:11 2:41:56 2:54:50 3:05:32 3:26:02 3:33:16 3:43:25 3:57:48 4:05:39 4:13:19 4:23:58 4:31:55 4:41:18 4:55:28

30 386 montyzoomer Mark Montgomery Masters 19th Men's Solos 520 = 520

CONTROL Start B21 B20 B24 B23 B26 B27 B29 B35 B34 B32 B28 B30 B22 TP R1 R2 R4 R8 R10 R6 R7 R3 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 06:48 10:27 10:48 12:28 08:19 05:57 10:00 22:04 16:51 17:15 13:12 10:23 24:53 15:29 06:32 11:25 11:40 09:41 12:33 06:26 08:45 15:25 12:17
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:06:48 0:17:15 0:28:03 0:40:31 0:48:50 0:54:47 1:04:47 1:26:51 1:43:42 2:00:57 2:14:09 2:24:32 2:49:25 3:04:54 3:11:26 3:22:51 3:34:31 3:44:12 3:56:45 4:03:11 4:11:56 4:27:21 4:39:38

29th

30th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

4:57:23

5:00:14

4:55:06

4:55:28

4:39:38

5:07:59

5:11:38

4:52:37

4:55:52

5:00:07
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QUESTARS SPLIT TIMES REPORT2021 Cotswolds Adventure Race Saturday 15 May 2021

Position No. Team Name Team Members Race Category Class Time Adjustments Points Adjustments Score
Start 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46

TimeVeteran

MASTERS RACE 5 hour time limit (run & bike)

31 357 Mud Monsters Pollie Boyle, Kelsey Price Masters 2nd Ladies 505 = 520

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R5 R9 R15 R14 R13 R12 R11 R10 R6 R7 R3 TP B24 B27 B29 B25 B22 B23 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 05:54 10:10 11:05 18:49 12:21 25:21 19:33 06:30 24:37 05:41 10:53 07:41 09:12 13:29 26:30 15:24 16:37 11:15 15:18 09:11 16:13 08:26
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:05:54 0:16:04 0:27:09 0:45:58 0:58:19 1:23:40 1:43:13 1:49:43 2:14:20 2:20:01 2:30:54 2:38:35 2:47:47 3:01:16 3:27:46 3:43:10 3:59:47 4:11:02 4:26:20 4:35:31 4:51:44 5:00:10

32 495 Nick T-H Nicholas Turner-Henke Masters 20th Men's Solos 15th Vet 515 = 515

CONTROL Start R1 R3 R7 R6 R10 R11 R12 R9 R8 R4 R2 TP B20 B24 B21 B27 B26 B29 B33 B30 B25 B22 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 05:54 09:36 14:50 08:54 07:44 13:25 11:00 19:58 10:45 07:24 09:52 25:08 06:21 11:00 11:24 13:49 08:27 15:01 37:50 12:58 15:58 08:10 10:41
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:05:54 0:15:30 0:30:20 0:39:14 0:46:58 1:00:23 1:11:23 1:31:21 1:42:06 1:49:30 1:59:22 2:24:30 2:30:51 2:41:51 2:53:15 3:07:04 3:15:31 3:30:32 4:08:22 4:21:20 4:37:18 4:45:28 4:56:09

33 337 Afterwork Athletes Daniel Murphy, Helen Murphy Masters 8th Mixed Teams 16th Vet 595 = 505

CONTROL Start R3 R7 R6 R10 R13 R14 R12 R11 R5 R4 R2 R1 TP B23 B26 B27 B29 B33 B30 B28 B32 B34 B25 B22 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 12:50 12:08 08:10 07:17 23:28 11:13 20:59 05:10 18:40 15:30 09:26 09:40 15:03 08:38 08:00 07:13 09:23 25:14 10:22 09:00 06:15 19:12 31:06 07:34 09:57
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:12:50 0:24:58 0:33:08 0:40:25 1:03:53 1:15:06 1:36:05 1:41:15 1:59:55 2:15:25 2:24:51 2:34:31 2:49:34 2:58:12 3:06:12 3:13:25 3:22:48 3:48:02 3:58:24 4:07:24 4:13:39 4:32:51 5:03:57 5:11:31 5:21:28

34 336 Hogweed duo Joanna Wilson, Alisdair Mason Masters 9th Mixed Teams 17th Vet 500 = 500

CONTROL Start B20 B21 B24 B23 B26 B27 B29 B34 B32 B28 B33 B30 B25 B22 TP R1 R3 R7 R6 R2 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 07:02 07:17 08:37 13:12 07:59 08:02 09:12 36:23 27:04 14:53 15:52 10:27 18:34 08:30 13:25 10:45 11:11 17:49 09:54 17:50 17:16
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:07:02 0:14:19 0:22:56 0:36:08 0:44:07 0:52:09 1:01:21 1:37:44 2:04:48 2:19:41 2:35:33 2:46:00 3:04:34 3:13:04 3:26:29 3:37:14 3:48:25 4:06:14 4:16:08 4:33:58 4:51:14

35 356 We got lost Alice Hassall, Oliver Hassall Masters 10th Mixed Teams 475 = 495

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R5 R9 R12 R11 R10 R6 R7 R3 TP B20 B21 B24 B27 B26 B29 B25 B22 B23 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 06:55 11:25 10:29 21:13 11:50 21:05 05:11 12:23 07:10 08:27 12:54 23:33 09:54 09:26 10:46 28:05 12:10 15:55 11:30 08:36 12:47 08:13
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:06:55 0:18:20 0:28:49 0:50:02 1:01:52 1:22:57 1:28:08 1:40:31 1:47:41 1:56:08 2:09:02 2:32:35 2:42:29 2:51:55 3:02:41 3:30:46 3:42:56 3:58:51 4:10:21 4:18:57 4:31:44 4:39:57

36 306 Richard Woodley Richard Woodley Masters 21st Men's Solos 475 = 495

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R5 R9 R12 R11 R10 R6 R7 R3 TP B20 B21 B24 B27 B26 B29 B25 B22 B23 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 05:24 11:08 10:03 22:26 25:44 19:22 06:13 08:52 07:23 07:59 13:14 16:06 11:32 12:16 13:02 22:59 08:55 15:14 15:40 10:27 14:18 09:21
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:05:24 0:16:32 0:26:35 0:49:01 1:14:45 1:34:07 1:40:20 1:49:12 1:56:35 2:04:34 2:17:48 2:33:54 2:45:26 2:57:42 3:10:44 3:33:43 3:42:38 3:57:52 4:13:32 4:23:59 4:38:17 4:47:38

37 304 Beacon Adventure Racing Andrew Wayland, Ross Phillips, Kane Magee, Aimee Looker Masters 11th Mixed Teams 18th Vet 470 = 490

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R5 R11 R10 R6 R7 R3 TP B21 B24 B27 B29 B33 B30 B28 B25 B22 B23 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 06:02 11:24 11:36 24:10 21:29 09:16 08:34 10:35 15:29 24:10 09:37 11:01 14:47 11:52 31:13 13:14 12:45 20:15 10:31 13:01 08:07
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:06:02 0:17:26 0:29:02 0:53:12 1:14:41 1:23:57 1:32:31 1:43:06 1:58:35 2:22:45 2:32:22 2:43:23 2:58:10 3:10:02 3:41:15 3:54:29 4:07:14 4:27:29 4:38:00 4:51:01 4:59:08

37 486 Jon Scott Jon Scott Masters 22nd Men's Solos 490 = 490

CONTROL Start B21 B24 B23 B26 B27 B29 B35 B32 B28 B25 B22 B20 TP R1 R2 R4 R8 R5 R10 R6 R7 R3 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 21:04 17:39 12:43 08:38 06:27 09:11 28:11 20:10 12:29 26:42 08:34 17:39 11:41 06:02 09:36 09:56 08:56 07:45 21:27 06:15 07:07 10:45 10:11
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:21:04 0:38:43 0:51:26 1:00:04 1:06:31 1:15:42 1:43:53 2:04:03 2:16:32 2:43:14 2:51:48 3:09:27 3:21:08 3:27:10 3:36:46 3:46:42 3:55:38 4:03:23 4:24:50 4:31:05 4:38:12 4:48:57 4:59:08

39 350 Nigel Cribb Nigel Cribb Masters 23rd Men's Solos 19th Vet 475 = 490

CONTROL Start R1 R3 R7 R6 R10 R11 R12 R9 R5 R4 R2 TP B21 B24 B27 B29 B34 B28 B25 B22 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 04:36 09:28 13:33 08:35 06:59 07:30 06:56 20:28 06:21 17:15 08:41 20:40 06:53 11:22 22:45 13:49 48:13 36:24 09:05 09:04 11:49
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:04:36 0:14:04 0:27:37 0:36:12 0:43:11 0:50:41 0:57:37 1:18:05 1:24:26 1:41:41 1:50:22 2:11:02 2:17:55 2:29:17 2:52:02 3:05:51 3:54:04 4:30:28 4:39:33 4:48:37 5:00:26

40 396 Jack Worthington Jack Worthington Masters 24th Men's Solos 515 = 485

CONTROL Start B20 B24 B27 B26 B29 B34 B32 B28 B30 B33 B25 B22 B23 TP R3 R6 R10 R8 R4 R2 R1 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 08:53 09:38 21:12 06:51 12:58 36:13 22:06 16:13 09:19 05:28 30:10 08:15 15:27 10:32 16:31 15:37 09:26 12:45 07:47 12:17 12:29 05:31
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:08:53 0:18:31 0:39:43 0:46:34 0:59:32 1:35:45 1:57:51 2:14:04 2:23:23 2:28:51 2:59:01 3:07:16 3:22:43 3:33:15 3:49:46 4:05:23 4:14:49 4:27:34 4:35:21 4:47:38 5:00:07 5:05:38

37th

39th

40th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

4:47:38

4:59:08

4:59:08

5:00:26

5:05:38

5:00:10

4:56:09

5:21:28

4:51:14

4:39:57
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QUESTARS SPLIT TIMES REPORT2021 Cotswolds Adventure Race Saturday 15 May 2021

Position No. Team Name Team Members Race Category Class Time Adjustments Points Adjustments Score
Start 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46

TimeVeteran

MASTERS RACE 5 hour time limit (run & bike)

41 308 Frenchy Barry French Masters 25th Men's Solos 20th Vet 520 = 485

CONTROL Start R1 R3 R6 R4 R2 TP B20 B24 B27 B29 B30 B33 B34 B35 B32 B28 B25 B22 B26 B23 B21 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 05:12 08:41 35:09 06:01 10:25 21:02 06:22 10:08 18:59 10:11 37:02 05:24 18:53 12:14 23:00 12:32 17:23 07:54 13:51 07:58 12:11 06:24
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:05:12 0:13:53 0:49:02 0:55:03 1:05:28 1:26:30 1:32:52 1:43:00 2:01:59 2:12:10 2:49:12 2:54:36 3:13:29 3:25:43 3:48:43 4:01:15 4:18:38 4:26:32 4:40:23 4:48:21 5:00:32 5:06:56

42 488 Team Rose Richard Rose Masters 26th Men's Solos 21st Vet 480 = 480

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R8 R5 R9 R12 R11 R10 R6 N/a R3 TP B23 B26 B29 B33 B30 B28 B22 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 11:15 08:20 10:26 15:08 10:38 12:18 23:56 06:47 08:18 11:03 03:24 08:06 19:56 07:14 11:15 12:13 35:11 08:43 09:54 18:44 11:12
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:11:15 0:19:35 0:30:01 0:45:09 0:55:47 1:08:05 1:32:01 1:38:48 1:47:06 1:58:09 2:01:33 2:09:39 2:29:35 2:36:49 2:48:04 3:00:17 3:35:28 3:44:11 3:54:05 4:12:49 4:24:01

43 482 Solo Phil Phil Edwards Masters 27th Men's Solos 22nd Vet 475 = 475

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R8 R9 R12 R11 R10 R6 R7 R3 TP B20 B24 B27 B29 B25 B22 B26 B23 B21 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 04:41 08:47 16:38 07:42 11:18 21:36 06:37 09:15 06:50 07:17 10:19 18:26 06:18 10:42 18:25 15:06 23:28 08:05 13:50 10:44 13:52 09:52
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:04:41 0:13:28 0:30:06 0:37:48 0:49:06 1:10:42 1:17:19 1:26:34 1:33:24 1:40:41 1:51:00 2:09:26 2:15:44 2:26:26 2:44:51 2:59:57 3:23:25 3:31:30 3:45:20 3:56:04 4:09:56 4:19:48

44 365 SFSP Steven Delvin, James Mole, Alan Scott, Chris Ayres Masters 4th Men's Teams 455 = 475

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R11 R12 R10 R6 R7 R3 TP B21 B24 B27 B29 B33 B30 B25 B22 B23 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 05:43 12:25 10:01 25:16 07:56 12:57 06:56 08:42 13:23 26:16 06:17 12:02 30:43 12:33 42:04 12:21 17:18 09:02 18:37 07:13
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:05:43 0:18:08 0:28:09 0:53:25 1:01:21 1:14:18 1:21:14 1:29:56 1:43:19 2:09:35 2:15:52 2:27:54 2:58:37 3:11:10 3:53:14 4:05:35 4:22:53 4:31:55 4:50:32 4:57:45

45 329 Wasp Isla Reynolds, Nina Ingham Masters 3rd Ladies 23rd Vet 460 = 475

CONTROL Start R3 R7 R6 R10 R13 R14 R12 R11 R4 R2 R1 TP B20 B24 B27 B29 B26 B22 B23 B21 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 14:29 13:06 08:15 07:19 21:30 08:07 23:14 08:19 21:24 11:16 12:56 06:31 37:53 12:09 18:30 11:36 11:25 13:46 14:32 14:06 10:30
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:14:29 0:27:35 0:35:50 0:43:09 1:04:39 1:12:46 1:36:00 1:44:19 2:05:43 2:16:59 2:29:55 2:36:26 3:14:19 3:26:28 3:44:58 3:56:34 4:07:59 4:21:45 4:36:17 4:50:23 5:00:53

46 324 Team Gill Emma Gill, Richard Gill Masters 12th Mixed Teams 24th Vet 530 = 475

CONTROL Start R1 R3 R7 R6 R10 R13 R14 R12 R11 R5 R4 R2 TP B20 B24 B27 B29 B30 B33 B34 B28 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 05:39 08:20 10:23 07:18 06:40 14:16 06:46 16:29 03:42 18:07 15:19 10:03 21:43 05:53 09:53 13:23 09:38 31:44 11:01 39:24 26:07 22:41
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:05:39 0:13:59 0:24:22 0:31:40 0:38:20 0:52:36 0:59:22 1:15:51 1:19:33 1:37:40 1:52:59 2:03:02 2:24:45 2:30:38 2:40:31 2:53:54 3:03:32 3:35:16 3:46:17 4:25:41 4:51:48 5:14:29

47 394 Francis and friends Ben Horswell, Francis Waine, Skye Onley Masters 13th Mixed Teams 470 = 470

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R8 R5 R9 R15 R14 R13 R12 R11 R10 R6 R7 R3 TP B23 B26 B27 B21 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 08:18 09:01 09:53 10:16 07:25 15:54 23:42 29:39 08:08 37:19 08:57 08:33 07:26 09:37 17:34 19:21 10:37 10:10 10:08 13:47 13:04
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:08:18 0:17:19 0:27:12 0:37:28 0:44:53 1:00:47 1:24:29 1:54:08 2:02:16 2:39:35 2:48:32 2:57:05 3:04:31 3:14:08 3:31:42 3:51:03 4:01:40 4:11:50 4:21:58 4:35:45 4:48:49

48 490 Mahony's Beckie Mahony, Nick Mahony Masters 14th Mixed Teams 470 = 470

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R8 R11 R12 R14 R13 R10 R6 R7 R3 TP B20 B24 B27 B29 B25 B22 B23 B21 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 05:51 09:10 10:49 09:47 10:28 09:16 20:07 13:45 19:05 07:55 09:38 16:10 22:49 07:29 15:57 21:44 11:22 21:11 15:16 15:05 17:05 07:02
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:05:51 0:15:01 0:25:50 0:35:37 0:46:05 0:55:21 1:15:28 1:29:13 1:48:18 1:56:13 2:05:51 2:22:01 2:44:50 2:52:19 3:08:16 3:30:00 3:41:22 4:02:33 4:17:49 4:32:54 4:49:59 4:57:01

49 367 Dockers Armpit David Salter Masters 28th Men's Solos 25th Vet 480 = 470

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R11 R12 R13 R10 R6 R7 R3 TP B20 B21 B23 B22 B25 B28 B30 B33 B29 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 05:59 12:52 10:12 23:42 07:47 17:19 15:11 10:24 09:09 16:17 14:53 23:36 08:49 13:55 12:10 15:06 35:23 11:06 05:07 17:28 19:14
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:05:59 0:18:51 0:29:03 0:52:45 1:00:32 1:17:51 1:33:02 1:43:26 1:52:35 2:08:52 2:23:45 2:47:21 2:56:10 3:10:05 3:22:15 3:37:21 4:12:44 4:23:50 4:28:57 4:46:25 5:05:39

50 311 Hans Solo Jonathan Courtman Masters 29th Men's Solos 495 = 470

CONTROL Start R1 R3 R7 R6 R10 R13 R14 R12 R11 R4 R2 TP B20 B24 B27 B29 B33 B30 B28 B22 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 06:46 08:25 18:56 07:08 06:30 20:02 08:14 17:40 05:13 20:34 10:48 25:30 06:08 11:03 17:26 08:51 26:19 10:40 09:06 52:11 10:42
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:06:46 0:15:11 0:34:07 0:41:15 0:47:45 1:07:47 1:16:01 1:33:41 1:38:54 1:59:28 2:10:16 2:35:46 2:41:54 2:52:57 3:10:23 3:19:14 3:45:33 3:56:13 4:05:19 4:57:30 5:08:12

47th

48th

49th

50th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th

45th

46th 5:14:29

4:48:49

4:57:01

5:05:39

5:08:12

5:06:56

4:24:01

4:19:48

4:57:45

5:00:53
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QUESTARS SPLIT TIMES REPORT2021 Cotswolds Adventure Race Saturday 15 May 2021

Position No. Team Name Team Members Race Category Class Time Adjustments Points Adjustments Score
Start 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46

TimeVeteran

MASTERS RACE 5 hour time limit (run & bike)

51 487 It's Good to Be Back Carol Yarrow Masters 4th Ladies 26th Vet 540 = 470

CONTROL Start B21 B24 B27 B29 B34 B35 B32 B31 B28 B30 B33 B25 B22 B26 B23 TP R3 R7 R6 R2 R1 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 10:10 09:49 22:15 09:41 33:54 09:00 21:48 22:06 22:08 10:44 04:27 25:56 08:32 14:06 08:03 12:47 13:51 16:33 07:55 10:54 13:53 04:51
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:10:10 0:19:59 0:42:14 0:51:55 1:25:49 1:34:49 1:56:37 2:18:43 2:40:51 2:51:35 2:56:02 3:21:58 3:30:30 3:44:36 3:52:39 4:05:26 4:19:17 4:35:50 4:43:45 4:54:39 5:08:32 5:13:23

52 371 Wokka Wokka Alasdair Spence, Blair Travis Masters 5th Men's Teams 440 = 460

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R5 R9 R12 R15 R14 R13 R11 R10 R6 R7 R3 TP B20 B24 B23 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 09:03 10:12 11:38 19:57 17:58 24:05 22:21 23:48 08:28 18:20 09:29 08:17 09:27 16:10 17:58 21:22 15:35 17:57 11:18
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:09:03 0:19:15 0:30:53 0:50:50 1:08:48 1:32:53 1:55:14 2:19:02 2:27:30 2:45:50 2:55:19 3:03:36 3:13:03 3:29:13 3:47:11 4:08:33 4:24:08 4:42:05 4:53:23

53 349 Scrinsen George CARNEY Masters 30th Men's Solos 27th Vet 460 = 460

CONTROL Start R1 R3 R7 R6 R10 R13 R14 R15 R12 R11 R8 R9 R5 R4 R2 TP B20 B24 B23 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 05:27 11:28 13:48 08:25 07:31 17:45 09:23 24:04 22:09 08:04 10:50 15:07 11:08 22:35 13:55 31:38 06:50 13:14 34:11 09:32
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:05:27 0:16:55 0:30:43 0:39:08 0:46:39 1:04:24 1:13:47 1:37:51 2:00:00 2:08:04 2:18:54 2:34:01 2:45:09 3:07:44 3:21:39 3:53:17 4:00:07 4:13:21 4:47:32 4:57:04

54 353 Rising Tide Natalie Creswick, Sarah Odell Masters 5th Ladies 28th Vet 455 = 455

CONTROL Start B20 B21 B24 B27 B26 B29 B34 B35 B32 B31 B28 B30 B25 B22 B23 TP R1 R3 R2 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 06:20 06:21 08:28 11:56 05:28 11:09 32:56 10:44 32:24 19:43 22:59 13:13 17:10 09:45 15:46 12:53 05:56 12:52 06:17 16:59
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:06:20 0:12:41 0:21:09 0:33:05 0:38:33 0:49:42 1:22:38 1:33:22 2:05:46 2:25:29 2:48:28 3:01:41 3:18:51 3:28:36 3:44:22 3:57:15 4:03:11 4:16:03 4:22:20 4:39:19

55 327 The Coburn 3 Anthony Thompson, Tim Hill, Tim Hawkins Masters 6th Men's Teams 29th Vet 455 = 455

CONTROL Start R1 R3 R7 R6 R10 R4 R2 TP B21 B24 B23 B26 B27 B29 B33 B30 B28 B25 B22 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 05:59 09:20 14:47 08:07 07:04 21:28 10:19 30:23 06:45 10:28 23:29 11:11 08:33 11:06 35:00 13:17 11:50 18:07 11:25 13:10
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:05:59 0:15:19 0:30:06 0:38:13 0:45:17 1:06:45 1:17:04 1:47:27 1:54:12 2:04:40 2:28:09 2:39:20 2:47:53 2:58:59 3:33:59 3:47:16 3:59:06 4:17:13 4:28:38 4:41:48

56 378 Sealy Sloths Kate Sealy, Ben Sealy Masters 15th Mixed Teams 30th Vet 435 = 455

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R11 R12 R13 R10 R6 R3 TP B20 B21 B24 B27 B26 B29 B25 B22 B23 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 06:36 10:25 10:25 28:48 10:33 29:14 18:50 08:42 13:48 27:12 07:59 09:21 12:42 22:42 09:33 15:04 15:19 08:52 13:10 09:08
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:06:36 0:17:01 0:27:26 0:56:14 1:06:47 1:36:01 1:54:51 2:03:33 2:17:21 2:44:33 2:52:32 3:01:53 3:14:35 3:37:17 3:46:50 4:01:54 4:17:13 4:26:05 4:39:15 4:48:23

57 485 Scallyback Paul Oldfield Masters 31st Men's Solos 31st Vet 455 = 455

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R8 R11 R10 R6 R3 TP B20 B21 B24 B27 B29 B33 B30 B28 B26 B23 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 07:53 12:40 14:25 10:04 17:36 09:42 08:03 15:26 26:30 08:42 10:15 13:20 21:49 18:49 36:45 16:04 14:53 16:52 09:54 09:34
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:07:53 0:20:33 0:34:58 0:45:02 1:02:38 1:12:20 1:20:23 1:35:49 2:02:19 2:11:01 2:21:16 2:34:36 2:56:25 3:15:14 3:51:59 4:08:03 4:22:56 4:39:48 4:49:42 4:59:16

58 372 Team Bounce David Lain, Iain Morris Masters 7th Men's Teams 455 = 450

CONTROL Start B20 B24 B27 B29 B33 B30 B28 B31 B32 B34 B23 TP R1 R3 R6 R10 R8 R4 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 07:06 11:37 23:42 08:45 42:28 09:35 08:40 13:25 20:32 19:00 47:45 13:56 05:10 08:15 11:55 06:36 10:29 07:02 24:27
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:07:06 0:18:43 0:42:25 0:51:10 1:33:38 1:43:13 1:51:53 2:05:18 2:25:50 2:44:50 3:32:35 3:46:31 3:51:41 3:59:56 4:11:51 4:18:27 4:28:56 4:35:58 5:00:25

59 318 Terminal Misery Miles Watkins Masters 32nd Men's Solos 32nd Vet 445 = 445

CONTROL Start B20 B21 B24 B27 B29 B34 B35 B32 B31 B28 B30 B33 B25 B22 B26 B23 TP R1 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 08:41 07:13 09:35 13:37 09:25 36:26 10:38 24:28 21:39 25:05 14:25 06:47 31:30 08:44 14:15 08:41 13:55 06:25 06:52
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:08:41 0:15:54 0:25:29 0:39:06 0:48:31 1:24:57 1:35:35 2:00:03 2:21:42 2:46:47 3:01:12 3:07:59 3:39:29 3:48:13 4:02:28 4:11:09 4:25:04 4:31:29 4:38:21

60 473 Totally Stoked Craig Purchase, Jo Purchase, Phil Hyland Masters 16th Mixed Teams 33rd Vet 445 = 445

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R3 R7 R6 R10 R11 R12 R8 R4 TP B21 B27 B29 B33 B30 B28 B25 B22 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 07:06 13:19 07:00 15:45 10:03 07:38 09:42 06:57 17:09 08:19 37:51 09:00 14:09 11:13 36:21 12:29 13:50 24:21 10:12 11:51
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:07:06 0:20:25 0:27:25 0:43:10 0:53:13 1:00:51 1:10:33 1:17:30 1:34:39 1:42:58 2:20:49 2:29:49 2:43:58 2:55:11 3:31:32 3:44:01 3:57:51 4:22:12 4:32:24 4:44:15

56th

57th

58th

59th

60th

51st

52nd

53rd

54th

55th

4:48:23

4:59:16

5:00:25

4:38:21

4:44:15

5:13:23

4:53:23

4:57:04

4:39:19

4:41:48

-70

+20

0

0

0

+20

0
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0

0
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QUESTARS SPLIT TIMES REPORT2021 Cotswolds Adventure Race Saturday 15 May 2021

Position No. Team Name Team Members Race Category Class Time Adjustments Points Adjustments Score
Start 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46

TimeVeteran

MASTERS RACE 5 hour time limit (run & bike)

61 325 Wabs Amir Shamsuddin Masters 33rd Men's Solos 34th Vet 425 = 445

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R9 R12 R11 R10 R6 R7 R3 TP B21 B24 B27 B29 B26 B23 B22 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 06:26 11:05 13:26 30:53 24:33 08:14 08:30 17:43 09:24 14:21 33:29 08:49 10:14 16:15 13:23 20:20 09:23 20:47 13:24
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:06:26 0:17:31 0:30:57 1:01:50 1:26:23 1:34:37 1:43:07 2:00:50 2:10:14 2:24:35 2:58:04 3:06:53 3:17:07 3:33:22 3:46:45 4:07:05 4:16:28 4:37:15 4:50:39

62 307 Phats & Small Kazuaki Sudo, Dominic Crocker Masters 8th Men's Teams 35th Vet 430 = 445

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R5 R9 R12 R11 R10 R6 R7 R3 TP B21 B24 B27 B29 B26 B22 B23 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 05:55 11:33 33:11 25:59 25:27 13:13 10:11 08:31 08:42 12:45 21:27 12:48 11:51 22:24 14:21 16:22 22:14 15:26 07:54
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:05:55 0:17:28 0:50:39 1:16:38 1:42:05 1:55:18 2:05:29 2:14:00 2:22:42 2:35:27 2:56:54 3:09:42 3:21:33 3:43:57 3:58:18 4:14:40 4:36:54 4:52:20 5:00:14

63 374 The Steaming Piles Tom Lloyd-Smith, Hugh Yarrow James Williamson Masters 9th Men's Teams 36th Vet 435 = 445

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R5 R9 R12 R11 R10 R7 R6 R3 TP B20 B21 B24 B27 B26 B23 B22 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 07:36 10:25 12:05 23:39 14:23 26:17 07:35 10:03 18:10 10:10 17:13 37:46 12:17 11:45 12:30 23:52 09:49 10:27 14:12 11:39
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:07:36 0:18:01 0:30:06 0:53:45 1:08:08 1:34:25 1:42:00 1:52:03 2:10:13 2:20:23 2:37:36 3:15:22 3:27:39 3:39:24 3:51:54 4:15:46 4:25:35 4:36:02 4:50:14 5:01:53

64 344 wARrior Andrew Woodhouse Masters 34th Men's Solos 550 = 445

CONTROL Start R1 R3 R7 R6 R10 R13 R14 R12 R11 R8 R4 R2 TP B21 B20 B24 B27 B23 B26 B29 B33 B30 B22 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 01:00 01:00 01:00 01:00 01:00 01:00 01:00 01:00 01:00 01:00 01:00 01:00 01:00 01:00 01:00 01:00 01:00 01:00 01:00 01:00 01:00 01:00 01:00 58:00
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:01:00 0:02:00 0:03:00 0:04:00 0:05:00 0:06:00 0:07:00 0:08:00 0:09:00 0:10:00 0:11:00 0:12:00 0:13:00 0:14:00 0:15:00 0:16:00 0:17:00 0:18:00 0:19:00 0:20:00 0:21:00 0:22:00 0:23:00 5:21:00

65 398 Pea and Jack Katie Hawkins, Jack White Masters 17th Mixed Teams 435 = 435

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R8 R5 R9 R12 R11 R10 R6 R3 TP B21 B20 B24 B27 B26 B23 B22 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 07:00 12:44 10:54 18:03 10:27 14:37 23:31 08:26 10:02 07:13 13:58 32:24 15:24 15:13 15:22 18:37 10:32 12:53 15:15 14:30
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:07:00 0:19:44 0:30:38 0:48:41 0:59:08 1:13:45 1:37:16 1:45:42 1:55:44 2:02:57 2:16:55 2:49:19 3:04:43 3:19:56 3:35:18 3:53:55 4:04:27 4:17:20 4:32:35 4:47:05

66 496 Holmes Jeremy Holmes Masters 35th Men's Solos 37th Vet 490 = 435

CONTROL Start R1 R3 R7 R6 R10 R11 R12 R8 R5 R4 R2 TP B21 B24 B27 B26 B29 B33 B30 B25 B22 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 04:40 09:08 14:45 08:47 09:19 09:34 08:24 15:18 08:36 19:14 12:14 25:03 07:24 10:49 16:19 06:51 14:38 34:35 11:59 19:04 07:43 36:23
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:04:40 0:13:48 0:28:33 0:37:20 0:46:39 0:56:13 1:04:37 1:19:55 1:28:31 1:47:45 1:59:59 2:25:02 2:32:26 2:43:15 2:59:34 3:06:25 3:21:03 3:55:38 4:07:37 4:26:41 4:34:24 5:10:47

67 475 OXCampers Mark Harris, Andy Male Masters 10th Men's Teams 38th Vet 430 = 430

CONTROL Start B23 B22 B25 B28 B32 B31 B34 B33 B30 B29 B27 B24 B21 TP R1 R2 R3 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 07:49 10:51 07:27 26:07 24:12 19:42 20:05 40:16 09:02 16:17 07:06 22:01 27:33 12:05 06:55 10:56 07:44 14:38
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:07:49 0:18:40 0:26:07 0:52:14 1:16:26 1:36:08 1:56:13 2:36:29 2:45:31 3:01:48 3:08:54 3:30:55 3:58:28 4:10:33 4:17:28 4:28:24 4:36:08 4:50:46

68 373 Middle-Aged Spread Roy Northcott, Nick Matthews, Chris Duckworth, Paul Mason Masters 11th Men's Teams 39th Vet 425 = 425

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R5 R9 R8 R11 R12 R10 R6 R7 R3 TP B20 B24 B27 B29 B25 B22 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 08:11 10:31 12:16 20:18 15:55 12:53 14:03 08:46 12:48 08:36 09:40 16:58 31:30 11:28 14:25 35:31 13:28 15:12 09:27 11:06
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:08:11 0:18:42 0:30:58 0:51:16 1:07:11 1:20:04 1:34:07 1:42:53 1:55:41 2:04:17 2:13:57 2:30:55 3:02:25 3:13:53 3:28:18 4:03:49 4:17:17 4:32:29 4:41:56 4:53:02

69 370 ...---... Michael Downey Masters 36th Men's Solos 40th Vet 385 = 405

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R11 R10 R6 R7 R3 TP B21 B23 B26 B29 B33 B30 B25 B22 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 05:18 10:15 11:10 25:06 10:25 08:56 09:48 15:28 29:00 11:27 19:12 11:46 17:56 36:18 14:07 18:13 12:02 14:00
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:05:18 0:15:33 0:26:43 0:51:49 1:02:14 1:11:10 1:20:58 1:36:26 2:05:26 2:16:53 2:36:05 2:47:51 3:05:47 3:42:05 3:56:12 4:14:25 4:26:27 4:40:27

70 332 Waiting for the lost boys Dean Ricketts, Claire Elliott Masters 18th Mixed Teams 41st Vet 405 = 405

CONTROL Start B21 B20 B24 B27 B26 B29 B35 B34 B33 B30 B28 B22 B23 TP R1 R2 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 08:42 09:00 11:57 19:06 09:06 15:35 34:48 28:08 41:44 16:41 11:46 21:10 12:36 10:21 07:07 13:47 19:59
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:08:42 0:17:42 0:29:39 0:48:45 0:57:51 1:13:26 1:48:14 2:16:22 2:58:06 3:14:47 3:26:33 3:47:43 4:00:19 4:10:40 4:17:47 4:31:34 4:51:33

65th

66th

67th

68th

69th

70th

61st

62nd

63rd

64th

5:10:47

4:50:46

4:53:02

4:40:27

4:51:33

4:50:39

5:00:14

5:01:53

5:21:00

4:47:05
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QUESTARS SPLIT TIMES REPORT2021 Cotswolds Adventure Race Saturday 15 May 2021

Position No. Team Name Team Members Race Category Class Time Adjustments Points Adjustments Score
Start 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46

TimeVeteran

MASTERS RACE 5 hour time limit (run & bike)

71 385 Cross Street Agility Andy Parry, Keith Skipsey Masters 12th Men's Teams 42nd Vet 405 = 405

CONTROL Start R1 R3 R7 R6 R10 R8 R5 R4 R2 TP B20 B21 B24 B27 B26 B29 B25 B22 B23 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 07:48 10:30 17:52 12:09 08:19 11:59 11:01 21:27 13:25 35:42 18:57 10:25 16:28 18:57 12:09 16:27 15:25 09:31 13:23 10:27
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:07:48 0:18:18 0:36:10 0:48:19 0:56:38 1:08:37 1:19:38 1:41:05 1:54:30 2:30:12 2:49:09 2:59:34 3:16:02 3:34:59 3:47:08 4:03:35 4:19:00 4:28:31 4:41:54 4:52:21

72 301 The Ogre and The Princess Steve Heath, Karin Heath Masters 19th Mixed Teams 43rd Vet 400 = 400

CONTROL Start B20 B21 B24 B27 B29 B35 B34 B32 B28 B30 B33 B26 B23 B22 TP R1 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 07:36 08:08 09:46 32:32 10:04 30:14 21:13 24:22 18:18 13:44 06:44 28:39 15:10 19:26 18:31 08:28 09:25
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:07:36 0:15:44 0:25:30 0:58:02 1:08:06 1:38:20 1:59:33 2:23:55 2:42:13 2:55:57 3:02:41 3:31:20 3:46:30 4:05:56 4:24:27 4:32:55 4:42:20

73 368 The Shufflers Sarah King, Lisa Jones Masters 6th Ladies 44th Vet 405 = 400

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R9 R12 R11 R10 R6 R3 TP B22 B28 B30 B33 B29 B27 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 07:04 12:42 12:04 31:44 26:33 07:40 10:54 09:34 18:06 37:14 12:18 46:33 14:38 07:14 24:46 12:17 13:31
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:07:04 0:19:46 0:31:50 1:03:34 1:30:07 1:37:47 1:48:41 1:58:15 2:16:21 2:53:35 3:05:53 3:52:26 4:07:04 4:14:18 4:39:04 4:51:21 5:04:52

74 472 Should Have Known Better Jim Weatherston, Ciaran Askin, Mike Turner Masters 13th Men's Teams 435 = 400

CONTROL Start B20 B21 B24 B27 B29 B33 B30 B28 B25 B22 TP R1 R3 R7 R6 R10 R8 R4 R2 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 08:54 12:55 10:07 21:30 11:09 34:41 13:35 12:38 35:55 09:04 31:02 05:29 10:27 19:50 12:15 10:05 10:51 09:12 12:53 13:37
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:08:54 0:21:49 0:31:56 0:53:26 1:04:35 1:39:16 1:52:51 2:05:29 2:41:24 2:50:28 3:21:30 3:26:59 3:37:26 3:57:16 4:09:31 4:19:36 4:30:27 4:39:39 4:52:32 5:06:09

75 395 Bk adventures Beau Tunks, Sara Evans Masters 20th Mixed Teams 45th Vet 395 = 395

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R5 R8 R11 R10 R6 R7 R3 TP B20 B24 B27 B29 B26 B23 B22 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 06:02 12:20 11:04 22:09 11:26 12:47 09:53 10:31 10:52 18:43 31:12 09:11 14:32 37:44 13:24 15:50 11:33 15:52 15:36
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:06:02 0:18:22 0:29:26 0:51:35 1:03:01 1:15:48 1:25:41 1:36:12 1:47:04 2:05:47 2:36:59 2:46:10 3:00:42 3:38:26 3:51:50 4:07:40 4:19:13 4:35:05 4:50:41

76 383 Keeping it Stoked Kate L’Amie, Laura Berger Masters 7th Ladies 46th Vet 395 = 395

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R8 R5 R9 R12 R14 R13 R11 R10 R6 R7 R3 TP B23 B22 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 09:43 11:22 13:31 10:07 11:54 15:58 25:22 24:37 09:57 19:39 10:24 07:36 10:16 16:25 25:23 09:52 38:59 20:47
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:09:43 0:21:05 0:34:36 0:44:43 0:56:37 1:12:35 1:37:57 2:02:34 2:12:31 2:32:10 2:42:34 2:50:10 3:00:26 3:16:51 3:42:14 3:52:06 4:31:05 4:51:52

77 393 O brother where art we? Tim Elson, Chris Elson Masters 14th Men's Teams 47th Vet 385 = 385

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R8 R10 R6 R7 N/a R3 TP B20 B21 B24 B27 B26 B29 B25 B22 B23 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 06:36 10:37 12:44 16:59 10:55 08:22 08:20 14:18 06:01 34:51 07:12 08:13 13:37 15:50 12:04 14:16 18:18 09:18 23:40 10:35
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:06:36 0:17:13 0:29:57 0:46:56 0:57:51 1:06:13 1:14:33 1:28:51 1:34:52 2:09:43 2:16:55 2:25:08 2:38:45 2:54:35 3:06:39 3:20:55 3:39:13 3:48:31 4:12:11 4:22:46

78 366 Mad Old Tarts Mags Salter, Liz Jones Masters 8th Ladies 48th Vet 385 = 385

CONTROL Start B21 B24 B27 B26 B23 B29 B34 B35 B32 B28 B30 B33 B22 TP R1 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 12:48 14:06 16:39 14:48 10:19 22:00 45:50 23:33 26:43 16:03 18:14 06:07 37:49 12:18 05:42 05:52
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:12:48 0:26:54 0:43:33 0:58:21 1:08:40 1:30:40 2:16:30 2:40:03 3:06:46 3:22:49 3:41:03 3:47:10 4:24:59 4:37:17 4:42:59 4:48:51

79 303 Team Sevens Paul Evans, Sarah Evans Masters 21st Mixed Teams 49th Vet 355 = 375

CONTROL Start R1 R3 R7 R6 R10 R5 R4 R2 TP B21 B24 B27 B29 B26 B23 B22 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 09:15 11:11 13:30 09:13 08:31 26:46 21:28 11:35 33:41 12:26 12:56 19:30 14:03 16:39 14:33 15:31 15:05
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:09:15 0:20:26 0:33:56 0:43:09 0:51:40 1:18:26 1:39:54 1:51:29 2:25:10 2:37:36 2:50:32 3:10:02 3:24:05 3:40:44 3:55:17 4:10:48 4:25:53

80 330 Nerdles Kirsten King Masters 9th Ladies 50th Vet 330 = 375

CONTROL Start B20 B21 B24 B27 B29 B33 B30 B28 B32 B34 B26 B23 TP
SPLIT TIME ##### 07:05 12:55 10:25 17:21 11:17 37:29 16:11 19:52 10:59 25:54 48:02 10:48 20:26
CUMULATIVE 0:04:03 0:11:08 0:24:03 0:34:28 0:51:49 1:03:06 1:40:35 1:56:46 2:16:38 2:27:37 2:53:31 3:41:33 3:52:21 4:12:47

74th

75th

76th

77th

78th

79th

80th

71st

72nd

73rd

4:51:52

4:22:46

4:48:51

4:25:53

49 min added time 5:01:47

4:52:21

4:42:20

5:04:52

5:06:09

4:50:41
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QUESTARS SPLIT TIMES REPORT2021 Cotswolds Adventure Race Saturday 15 May 2021

Position No. Team Name Team Members Race Category Class Time Adjustments Points Adjustments Score
Start 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46

TimeVeteran

MASTERS RACE 5 hour time limit (run & bike)

81 489 JM Jakub Malik Masters 37th Men's Solos 370 = 370

CONTROL Start B20 B24 B27 B29 B33 B30 B26 B23 TP R1 R3 R7 R6 R4 R2 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 08:39 13:09 15:10 10:53 40:37 14:20 28:49 10:28 12:34 11:44 16:38 19:18 12:30 11:10 15:00 21:31
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:08:39 0:21:48 0:36:58 0:47:51 1:28:28 1:42:48 2:11:37 2:22:05 2:34:39 2:46:23 3:03:01 3:22:19 3:34:49 3:45:59 4:00:59 4:22:30

82 347 It's all relative Patrick Voss, Josi Hollis, Jake Tapsell, Rob Hollis Masters 22nd Mixed Teams 350 = 370

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R6 R4 R9 R12 R11 R10 R3 TP B22 B26 B27 B24 B21 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 06:22 10:07 15:35 06:13 38:32 26:30 10:35 12:08 19:53 53:18 17:37 16:40 18:42 14:53 12:48 13:31
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:06:22 0:16:29 0:32:04 0:38:17 1:16:49 1:43:19 1:53:54 2:06:02 2:25:55 3:19:13 3:36:50 3:53:30 4:12:12 4:27:05 4:39:53 4:53:24

83 363 Chicken Louise Neale, James Dalrymple-Smith Masters 23rd Mixed Teams 51st Vet 370 = 370

CONTROL Start R1 R3 R2 R4 R5 R8 R10 R6 R7 B23 TP B21 B24 B27 B29 B25 B26 B23 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 05:39 10:15 07:30 11:10 21:02 10:14 12:09 09:48 10:56 15:37 30:49 11:01 15:09 39:33 21:03 15:11 30:03 10:47 09:40
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:05:39 0:15:54 0:23:24 0:34:34 0:55:36 1:05:50 1:17:59 1:27:47 1:38:43 1:54:20 2:25:09 2:36:10 2:51:19 3:30:52 3:51:55 4:07:06 4:37:09 4:47:56 4:57:36

84 484 Dibber Dabber Doooooooo Matt Finch, Jonathan Radford Masters 15th Men's Teams 52nd Vet 365 = 365

CONTROL Start B20 B21 B24 B27 B29 B33 B30 B28 B26 B23 B22 TP R1 R2 R3 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 08:55 09:07 11:14 18:06 12:36 51:01 15:28 13:21 23:34 10:54 33:51 24:56 11:26 15:06 08:57 19:33
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:08:55 0:18:02 0:29:16 0:47:22 0:59:58 1:50:59 2:06:27 2:19:48 2:43:22 2:54:16 3:28:07 3:53:03 4:04:29 4:19:35 4:28:32 4:48:05

85 331 Wargrave Wildcats Victoria Wickins, Jo Hall, Jo Smith, Emily Harris Masters 10th Ladies 400 = 365

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R11 R12 R10 R6 R7 R3 TP B20 B21 B24 B27 B29 B25 B22 B23 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 12:00 11:14 12:04 31:05 09:23 18:07 08:08 10:16 19:47 30:01 07:25 09:13 14:06 18:36 15:33 16:39 10:28 46:37 09:31
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:12:00 0:23:14 0:35:18 1:06:23 1:15:46 1:33:53 1:42:01 1:52:17 2:12:04 2:42:05 2:49:30 2:58:43 3:12:49 3:31:25 3:46:58 4:03:37 4:14:05 5:00:42 5:10:13

86 377 Sharps & Normans Susie Sharp, Chris Norman, Alison Norman, Andy Sharp Masters 24th Mixed Teams 53rd Vet 355 = 355

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R3 TP B21 B20 B24 B27 B29 B33 B30 B28 B25 B22 B23 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 08:10 11:11 09:30 29:32 18:49 17:41 17:03 18:14 18:53 36:27 24:33 16:25 29:49 11:07 18:33 10:11
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:08:10 0:19:21 0:28:51 0:58:23 1:17:12 1:34:53 1:51:56 2:10:10 2:29:03 3:05:30 3:30:03 3:46:28 4:16:17 4:27:24 4:45:57 4:56:08

87 313 One minute in the microwave Phil Courtman Masters 38th Men's Solos 54th Vet 350 = 350

CONTROL Start B21 B24 B27 B26 B29 B34 B32 B28 B30 B33 B25 B22 B23 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 14:43 18:05 14:31 07:50 18:30 40:13 23:56 23:01 10:16 07:19 58:00 10:32 17:35 11:36
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:14:43 0:32:48 0:47:19 0:55:09 1:13:39 1:53:52 2:17:48 2:40:49 2:51:05 2:58:24 3:56:24 4:06:56 4:24:31 4:36:07

88 471 Common People Steven Boatman, Jen Beard, Simon Moore, Pru Beard Masters 25th Mixed Teams 350 = 350

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R3 R4 R8 R11 R12 R10 R6 R7 TP B20 B21 B27 B26 B23 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 06:57 11:29 07:25 14:34 12:39 12:36 08:49 16:36 08:25 11:35 49:21 14:13 12:07 32:58 13:10 30:20 17:04
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:06:57 0:18:26 0:25:51 0:40:25 0:53:04 1:05:40 1:14:29 1:31:05 1:39:30 1:51:05 2:40:26 2:54:39 3:06:46 3:39:44 3:52:54 4:23:14 4:40:18

89 316 Griffs Robert Griffiths, Charlotte Griffiths Masters 26th Mixed Teams 350 = 350

CONTROL Start B21 B24 B27 B29 B26 B25 B22 B23 B20 TP R1 R2 R4 R8 R6 R3 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 09:22 13:35 30:18 16:32 16:00 18:03 11:36 27:33 20:38 17:53 09:19 17:02 16:11 12:51 16:25 17:15 19:35
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:09:22 0:22:57 0:53:15 1:09:47 1:25:47 1:43:50 1:55:26 2:22:59 2:43:37 3:01:30 3:10:49 3:27:51 3:44:02 3:56:53 4:13:18 4:30:33 4:50:08

90 388 Cider Striders Pete Snowman, Chris Western Masters 16th Men's Teams 55th Vet 415 = 350

CONTROL Start B21 B20 B24 B27 B29 B33 B30 B28 B25 B26 B23 TP R1 R2 R4 R6 R3 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 12:42 12:14 14:34 16:58 14:21 44:42 19:54 20:38 20:07 19:32 23:01 16:13 11:19 12:44 16:42 07:24 14:26 14:44
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:12:42 0:24:56 0:39:30 0:56:28 1:10:49 1:55:31 2:15:25 2:36:03 2:56:10 3:15:42 3:38:43 3:54:56 4:06:15 4:18:59 4:35:41 4:43:05 4:57:31 5:12:15

83rd

84th

85th

86th

87th

88th

89th

90th

81st

82nd

4:56:08

4:36:07

4:40:18

4:50:08

5:12:15

4:22:30

4:53:24

4:57:36

4:48:05

5:10:13

0

+20

0

0

-35

0

0

0

0

-65
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QUESTARS SPLIT TIMES REPORT2021 Cotswolds Adventure Race Saturday 15 May 2021

Position No. Team Name Team Members Race Category Class Time Adjustments Points Adjustments Score
Start 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46

TimeVeteran

MASTERS RACE 5 hour time limit (run & bike)

91 355 Plant Strong Chris Pulham, Harry Pulham Masters 17th Men's Teams 325 = 345

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R11 R12 R14 R13 R10 R6 R3 TP B20 B21 B27 B22 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 05:58 10:48 11:27 27:05 11:43 53:12 14:44 23:53 09:31 19:22 27:23 07:48 10:52 18:18 18:58 13:51
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:05:58 0:16:46 0:28:13 0:55:18 1:07:01 2:00:13 2:14:57 2:38:50 2:48:21 3:07:43 3:35:06 3:42:54 3:53:46 4:12:04 4:31:02 4:44:53

92 481 Snails on Trails Rob Wilkinson, Marta Skrzypiec Masters 27th Mixed Teams 345 = 345

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R3 R7 R6 R10 R11 R8 R4 TP B21 B20 B24 B27 B26 B23 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 07:23 12:42 14:02 16:30 10:49 12:01 13:11 17:09 11:04 04:31 08:12 19:05 18:35 35:17 11:53 13:24 09:58
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:07:23 0:20:05 0:34:07 0:50:37 1:01:26 1:13:27 1:26:38 1:43:47 1:54:51 2:59:22 3:07:34 3:26:39 3:45:14 4:20:31 4:32:24 4:45:48 4:55:46

93 364 F1 Trailblazers Mark Salmon, David Phillips Masters 18th Men's Teams 56th Vet 340 = 340

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R5 R8 R11 R10 R6 R7 R3 TP B21 B24 B27 B26 B22 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 13:07 14:51 15:59 21:57 11:23 20:08 12:17 10:51 11:56 18:52 35:55 11:48 17:20 33:20 10:24 19:07 16:36
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:13:07 0:27:58 0:43:57 1:05:54 1:17:17 1:37:25 1:49:42 2:00:33 2:12:29 2:31:21 3:07:16 3:19:04 3:36:24 4:09:44 4:20:08 4:39:15 4:55:51

94 352 Gears and Tears Patricia Daas, Julie Banton, Sarah Preston Masters 11th Ladies 57th Vet 335 = 335

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R6 R7 R3 TP B20 B21 B24 B27 B29 B26 B23 B22 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 09:13 14:43 21:22 13:40 17:37 44:20 34:49 08:20 11:12 16:51 18:15 16:15 16:05 20:10 15:43 13:39
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:09:13 0:23:56 0:45:18 0:58:58 1:16:35 2:00:55 2:35:44 2:44:04 2:55:16 3:12:07 3:30:22 3:46:37 4:02:42 4:22:52 4:38:35 4:52:14

95 321 Rich Carries Al once again Richard Warner, Alan Cawston Masters 19th Men's Teams 58th Vet 335 = 335

CONTROL Start B20 B21 B24 B27 B29 B30 B33 B34 B32 B28 B25 B22 TP R1 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 10:01 14:16 08:55 15:03 11:02 51:19 06:17 51:47 28:59 16:21 23:45 12:20 16:11 23:09 08:37
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:10:01 0:24:17 0:33:12 0:48:15 0:59:17 1:50:36 1:56:53 2:48:40 3:17:39 3:34:00 3:57:45 4:10:05 4:26:16 4:49:25 4:58:02

96 497 Rob Rob Preston Masters 39th Men's Solos 59th Vet 330 = 330

CONTROL Start R3 R6 R4 R2 R1 TP B22 B25 B26 B27 B29 B24 B21 B20 B23 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 13:43 25:30 09:18 11:35 10:05 09:14 26:21 10:34 14:30 10:27 15:56 23:57 14:37 10:32 17:21 10:26
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:13:43 0:39:13 0:48:31 1:00:06 1:10:11 1:19:25 1:45:46 1:56:20 2:10:50 2:21:17 2:37:13 3:01:10 3:15:47 3:26:19 3:43:40 3:54:06

97 314 Sharpe Jackie Sharpe, Andrew Sharpe Masters 28th Mixed Teams 330 = 330

CONTROL Start B20 B21 B24 B27 B29 B30 B33 B34 B32 B28 B26 B23 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 09:08 09:08 11:35 30:33 13:02 49:12 11:01 50:43 31:39 23:15 23:50 15:26 10:36
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:09:08 0:18:16 0:29:51 1:00:24 1:13:26 2:02:38 2:13:39 3:04:22 3:36:01 3:59:16 4:23:06 4:38:32 4:49:08

98 477 L'dale duo Sally Harrison, Peter Harrison Masters 29th Mixed Teams 60th Vet 325 = 325

CONTROL Start R1 R3 TP B21 B20 B24 B27 B29 B33 B30 B28 B25 B22 B23 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 06:48 13:18 21:56 09:13 17:06 17:14 17:37 20:07 35:54 23:27 16:53 30:27 11:11 18:21 10:29
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:06:48 0:20:06 0:42:02 0:51:15 1:08:21 1:25:35 1:43:12 2:03:19 2:39:13 3:02:40 3:19:33 3:50:00 4:01:11 4:19:32 4:30:01

99 361 wetsocks Joanna Taylor, David Taylor Masters 30th Mixed Teams 61st Vet 320 = 320

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R3 R7 R6 R10 R8 R4 TP B23 B26 B27 B29 B25 B22 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 11:20 12:25 13:30 20:03 12:22 10:57 14:10 11:39 50:40 21:00 14:10 10:59 13:28 49:39 09:50 14:30
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:11:20 0:23:45 0:37:15 0:57:18 1:09:40 1:20:37 1:34:47 1:46:26 2:37:06 2:58:06 3:12:16 3:23:15 3:36:43 4:26:22 4:36:12 4:50:42

100 345 Not Solonely Paul Cantrill, Clare Nicholas Masters 31st Mixed Teams 62nd Vet 310 = 310

CONTROL Start B21 B24 B27 B29 B33 B30 B28 B25 B22 TP R1 R2 R3 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 09:03 12:46 30:26 29:28 42:52 17:24 11:29 18:26 12:42 33:30 07:36 16:21 11:35 24:29
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:09:03 0:21:49 0:52:15 1:21:43 2:04:35 2:21:59 2:33:28 2:51:54 3:04:36 3:38:06 3:45:42 4:02:03 4:13:38 4:38:07

92nd

93rd

94th

95th

96th

97th

98th

99th

100th

91st

3:54:06

4:49:08

4:30:01

4:50:42

4:38:07

4:44:53

4:55:46

4:55:51

4:52:14

4:58:02

+20

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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QUESTARS SPLIT TIMES REPORT2021 Cotswolds Adventure Race Saturday 15 May 2021

Position No. Team Name Team Members Race Category Class Time Adjustments Points Adjustments Score
Start 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46

TimeVeteran

MASTERS RACE 5 hour time limit (run & bike)

101 491 emandjue Emma Leno, Julie Widdowson Masters 12th Ladies 63rd Vet 300 = 300

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R3 R7 R6 R10 R4 TP B21 B27 B26 B29 B25 B22 B20 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 06:19 13:25 08:31 17:53 11:11 10:13 15:04 48:35 09:51 19:18 09:36 19:48 20:11 10:00 21:15 09:19
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:06:19 0:19:44 0:28:15 0:46:08 0:57:19 1:07:32 1:22:36 2:11:11 2:21:02 2:40:20 2:49:56 3:09:44 3:29:55 3:39:55 4:01:10 4:10:29

102 328 The Lost Soles Rebecca Topham, Rebecca Topham Masters 13th Ladies 64th Vet 295 = 295

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R6 R7 R3 TP B20 B24 B27 B26 B23 B22 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 08:19 19:20 13:18 11:09 14:51 19:12 24:42 11:11 15:48 24:26 08:55 11:51 15:14 16:48
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:08:19 0:27:39 0:40:57 0:52:06 1:06:57 1:26:09 1:50:51 2:02:02 2:17:50 3:42:16 3:51:11 4:03:02 4:18:16 4:35:04

103 390 All The Gear And No Idea Louise Bostock, Chris Bostock, Rachel Royer, Alan Royer Masters 32nd Mixed Teams 295 = 295

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R3 TP B21 B24 B27 B29 B33 B30 B28 B22 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 07:25 13:06 12:03 26:14 09:21 17:55 30:57 18:52 04:22 17:57 36:01 26:37 14:43
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:07:25 0:20:31 0:32:34 0:58:48 1:08:09 1:26:04 1:57:01 2:15:53 3:20:15 3:38:12 4:14:13 4:40:50 4:55:33

104 359 The Old Aussie Steve Johnston Masters 40th Men's Solos 65th Vet 250 = 270

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R11 R10 R6 R7 N/a R3 TP B21 B20 B24 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 08:15 14:23 12:38 27:35 11:01 14:19 22:26 13:50 01:22 28:46 07:39 18:21 18:54 56:25
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:08:15 0:22:38 0:35:16 1:02:51 1:13:52 1:28:11 1:50:37 2:04:27 2:05:49 2:34:35 2:42:14 3:00:35 3:19:29 4:15:54

105 340 PBT Fotl Kelly Lehmann Masters 41st Men's Solos 66th Vet 265 = 265

CONTROL Start B23 B26 B27 B29 B33 B30 B28 B22 B21 TP R1 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 12:09 13:45 14:19 14:49 15:49 18:06 19:29 52:52 26:54 14:45 14:04 07:44
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:12:09 0:25:54 0:40:13 0:55:02 2:10:51 2:28:57 2:48:26 3:41:18 4:08:12 4:22:57 4:37:01 4:44:45

106 338 Double Mrs G Faye Gaskell, Gillian Gibb Masters 14th Ladies 67th Vet 290 = 255

CONTROL Start B20 B24 B27 B29 B25 B22 B23 TP R1 R2 R4 R6 R3 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 11:14 15:19 35:11 19:05 29:32 36:00 27:18 16:05 27:51 17:30 20:25 11:32 20:53 18:41
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:11:14 0:26:33 1:01:44 1:20:49 1:50:21 2:26:21 2:53:39 3:09:44 3:37:35 3:55:05 4:15:30 4:27:02 4:47:55 5:06:36

107 320 Running from the kids Hugh Jeffery, Matt Gourdin Masters 20th Men's Teams 245 = 245

CONTROL Start R1 R3 R7 R6 R4 R2 TP B20 B24 B27 B26 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 06:58 13:43 23:03 14:03 08:36 17:52 31:52 29:53 15:17 46:57 10:53 08:56
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:06:58 0:20:41 0:43:44 0:57:47 1:06:23 1:24:15 1:56:07 2:26:00 2:41:17 3:28:14 3:39:07 4:48:03

108 341 Hip Knees Thumbs Wrists Pain Lyndon Sutton Masters 42nd Men's Solos 68th Vet 245 = 245

CONTROL Start R1 R3 R7 R6 R10 R11 R12 R8 R4 R2 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 43:15 20:14 39:12 22:00 28:37 23:16 13:33 42:27 19:51 18:11 24:43
CUMULATIVE 0:00:00 0:43:15 1:03:29 1:42:41 2:04:41 2:33:18 2:56:34 3:10:07 3:52:34 4:12:25 4:30:36 4:55:19

109 389 Last Orders Kesi Courtman, Mauro Frater, Morgan Hughes Masters 33rd Mixed Teams 240 = 240

CONTROL Start R1 R2 R4 R6 R7 R3 TP B21 B24 B27 B22 Finish
SPLIT TIME 00:00 07:22 11:49 15:12 10:30 12:25 19:15 17:59 22:46 32:52 43:30 05:41 15:37
